List of Participants

10.

S. Bertoluzza et al., Multiscale and Adaptivity: Modeling, Numerics and Applications,

. Afzal Shehzad

University of Leoben, Austria
shehzad.afzal @stud.unileoben.ac.at

. Antonietti Paola

Politecnico di Milano, Italy
paola.antonietti @polimi.it

. Arcucci Rossella

University of Napoli Federico II, Italy
rossella.arcucci@unina.it

. Artale Valeria

University of Catania, Italy
artale@dmi.unict.it

. Bertoluzza Silvia (lecturer)

IMATI-CNR Pavia, Italy
silvia.bertoluzza @imati.cnr.it

. Boffi Daniele

University of Pavia, Italy
daniele.boffi@unipv.it

. Bueno Orovio Alfonso

Universidad Autonoma de Madrid, Spain
abueno @caminos.upm.es

. Ceseri Maurizio

University of Firenze, Italy
ceseri @math.unifi.it

. Chinnici Marta

ENEA, Italy
martachinnici@gmail.com
Coco Armando

University of Catania, Italy
coco@dmi.unict.it

Lecture Notes in Mathematics 2040, DOI 10.1007/978-3-642-24079-9,
© Springer-Verlag Berlin Heidelberg 2012

311


shehzad.afzal@stud.unileoben.ac.at
paola.antonietti@polimi.it
rossella.arcucci@unina.it
artale@dmi.unict.it
silvia.bertoluzza@imati.cnr.it
daniele.boffi@unipv.it
abueno@caminos.upm.es
ceseri@math.unifi.it
martachinnici@gmail.com
coco@dmi.unict.it

312 List of Participants

11. Coco Salvatore
University of Catania, Italy
coco@diees.unict.it

12. Colli Franzone Piero
University of Pavia, Italy
colli@imati.cnr.it

13. Discacciati Marco
EPFL Lausanne, Switzerland
marco.discacciati @epfl.ch

14. Duci Alessandro
Arivis, Multiple Image Tools GmbH, Germany
alessandro.duci@arivis.com

15. Engquist Bjorn (lecturer)
ICES, University of Texas, USA
engquist@math.utexas.edu

16. Ferrandi Paolo Giacomo
MOX - Politecnico di Milano, Italy
paolo.ferrandi @mail.polimi.it

17. Fumagalli Alessio
MOX - Politecnico di Milano, Italy
alessio.fumagalli @mail.polimi.it

18. Gaggero Mauro
University of Genova, Italy
gaggero @diptem.unige.it

19. Gargano Francesco
Univertity of Palermo, Italy
gargano @math.unipa.it

20. Gaudio Loredana
Politecnico di Milano, Italy
loredana.gaudio @polimi.it

21. Geldhauser Carina
University of Tuebingen, Germany
carina.geldhauser @student.uni-tuebingen.de

22. Gonsalves Silveira de Serpa Maria Cristina
Universidade de Lisboa, Portugal
cristinaserpa@hotmail.com

23. Ivanovski Stavro
University of Catania and Astophysical Observatory Catania, Italy
stavro@oact.inaf.it

24. Jourdana Clément
IMATI, CNR, Italy
clement@imati.cnr.it

25. Lapin Vladimir
University of Limerick, Ireland
vladimir.lapin@ul.ie


coco@diees.unict.it
colli@imati.cnr.it
marco.discacciati@epfl.ch
alessandro.duci@arivis.com
engquist@math.utexas.edu
paolo.ferrandi@mail.polimi.it
alessio.fumagalli@mail.polimi.it
gaggero@diptem.unige.it
gargano@math.unipa.it
loredana.gaudio@polimi.it
carina.geldhauser@student.uni-tuebingen.de
cristinaserpa@hotmail.com
stavro@oact.inaf.it
clement@imati.cnr.it
vladimir.lapin@ul.ie

List of Participants 313

26. Lesinigo Matteo
EPFL Lausanne, Switzerland
matteo.lesinigo@epfl.ch

27. Maccio Danilo,
CNR, Italy
ddmach@ge.issia.cnr.it

28. Maldarella Dario
University of Ferrara, Italy
maldarella@hotmail.com

29. Mederski Jaroslaw
Nicolaus Copernicus University, Poland
mastem @mat.uni.torun.pl

30. Micheletti stefano
MOX - Politecnico di Milano, Italy
stefano.micheletti @polimi.it

31. Naldi Giovanni (editor)
University of Milano, Italy
giovanni.naldi@mat.unimi.it

32. Nochetto Ricardo H. (lecturer)
University of Mariland, USA
rhn@math.umd.edu

33. Nonnenmacher Achim
EPFL Lausanne, Switzerland
achim.nonnenmacher @epfl.ch

34. Obertino Gianluca
Politecnico di Torino, Italy
gianluca.obertino @polito.it

35. Passerini Tiziano
Emory University, USA
tiziano @mathcs.emory.edu

36. Pedone Massimiliano
University of Roma La Sapienza, Italy
massimiliani.pedone @uniromal..it

37. Perotto Simona
MOX, Politecnico di Milano, Italy
simona.perotto @polimi.it

38. Pidatella Rosa Maria
University of Catania, Italy
rosa@dmi.unict.it

39. Prignitz Rodolphe
University of Erlangen, Germany
prignitz@am.uni-erlangen.de

40. Quarteroni Alfio (lecturer)
MOX, Politecnico di Milano, Italy and EPFL Lausanne, Switzerland
alfio.quarteroni @epfl.ch


matteo.lesinigo@epfl.ch
ddmach@ge.issia.cnr.it
maldarella@hotmail.com
mastem@mat.uni.torun.pl
stefano.micheletti@polimi.it
 giovanni.naldi@mat.unimi.it
rhn@math.umd.edu
achim.nonnenmacher@epfl.ch
gianluca.obertino@polito.it
tiziano@mathcs.emory.edu
massimiliani.pedone@uniroma1.it
simona.perotto@polimi.it
rosa@dmi.unict.it
prignitz@am.uni-erlangen.de
alfio.quarteroni@epfl.ch

314 List of Participants

41. Ricciardello Angela
University of Messina, Italy
aricciardello@unime.it

42. Russo Giovanni (editor)
University of Catania, [taly
russo @dmi.unict.it

43. Semplice Matteo
University of Insubria, Italy
matteo.semplice @uninsubria.it

44. Siebert Kunibert G. (lecturer)
University of Duisburg-Essen, Germany
kg.siebert@uni-due.de

45. Stohrer Christian
University of Basel, Switzerland
christian.stohrer @unibas.ch

46. Turbin Mikhail
Voronezh State University, Russian Federation,
mrmike @math.vsu.ru

47. Verani Marco
Politecnico di Milano, Italy
marco.verani@polimi.it

48. Veeser Andreas (lecturer)
University of Milano, Italy
andreas.veeser @unimi.it

49. Weller Stephan
University of Erlangen, Germany
weller @am.uni-erlangen.de

50. Zampini Stefano
University of Milano, Italy
stefano.zampini @ gmail.com

51. Zubkov Vladimir
University of Limerick, Ireland
vladimir.zubkov @ul.ie

52. Zvyagin Andrey
Voronezh State University, Russian Federation,
zvyagin.a@mail.ru


aricciardello@unime.it
russo@dmi.unict.it
matteo.semplice@uninsubria.it
kg.siebert@uni-due.de
christian.stohrer@unibas.ch
mrmike@math.vsu.ru
marco.verani@polimi.it
andreas.veeser@unimi.it
weller@am.uni-erlangen.de
stefano.zampini@gmail.com
vladimir.zubkov@ul.ie
zvyagin.a@mail.ru

	List of Participants



